Bernardsville Borough Ratings Wednesday, January 4, 2023

Muni Name 2021 Inspection 2021 Rating Gold 2021 2022 Inspection 2022 Rating Gold 2022

BV 56 Degree Wine (Wine 03/29/21 S 02/01/22 S
Holdings Inc.)

BV  Adelphia Wine Market 10/05/21 S 08/23/22 S

BV  Anthony's Restaurant & 10/01/21 S 08/17/22 S
Catering

BV  Asian Delight 05/25/21 S 03/01/22 G 03/01/22

BV Bagels-4-U 01/22/21 S 01/20/22 S

BV  Bedwell Elementary 09/30/21 S 03/07/22, S, G
School - Maschio 09/20/22

BV  Bernards Deli and Café 05/10/21 S 03/15/22 S

BV  Bernards High School - 09/30/21 S 01/26/22, S
Maschio 09/28/22

BV  Bernardsville Cinema 12/20/21 S 08/30/22 S

BV  Bernardsville Deli & Food 01/26/21 S 01/20/22 S
Store

BV  Bernardsville Pool Snack 07/08/21 S 05/24/22 S
Bar

BV  Bistro Seven Three 05/18/21 S 04/05/22 S

BV Buona Pizza 02/04/21 S 01/21/22 S

BV BV Latin American Grocery 02/04/21 S 01/31/22 S
Store

BV BV Middle School - 09/30/21 S 03/07/22, G
Maschio 09/20/2022

BV  Chianti 2, LLC 01/22/21 S 01/10/22 S



Muni Name 2021 Inspection 2021 Rating Gold 2021 2022 Inspection 2022 Rating Gold 2022

BV  Chipotle Mexican Grill 05/04/21 S 02/22/22 S
#3228

BV  Claremont Tavern 08/05/21 S 06/01/22 S

BV  Cousin's Maine Lobster 02/07/22 S
@Gary's

BV  CVS Pharmacy #4685 03/29/21 S 02/07/22 S

BV  Dairy Queen 03/16/21 S 02/01/22 G 02/01/22

BV  Dunkin Donuts (BV) 06/14/21 S 03/24/22 S

BV  Far Hills Country Day 09/21/21 G 09/21/21 09/22/22 G 09/22/22
School

BV  Fresh Press Juice Company 02/17/21 S 01/24/22 S

BV  Gary's Wine & Marketplace 03/29/21 S 02/01/22 S

BV  Goldfinch Café 12/23/22 PO

BV Jersey Mike's Subs 03/04/21 S 01/31/22 S

BV Jolie 05/25/22 S

BV  Kiwanis Snack Bar - BV 04/08/21 S 04/07/22 S
Little League

BV  Lenny's Trattoria & 02/23/21 S 01/24/22 S
Pizzeria T/A Vita Foods

BV  Mino's Café 06/11/21 S 04/26/22 S

BV  Monterey Fine Foods 08/05/21 S 06/06/22 S

BV  Nicoletta Restaurant 04/30/21 S 04/08/22 S

BV  Osteria Morini 04/30/21 S 04/08/22 S



Muni

BV

BV

BV

BV

BV

BV

BV

BV

BV

BV

BV

BV

BV

BV

BV

BV

BV

BV

BV

BV

Name

Penguin Ice Cream

Plaza Tikal, LLC

Ricky's Thai, LLP

Ristorante MV

School of St Elizabeth

Sette

Shop Rite of Bernardsville

Somerset Hills Country
Club

Starbucks Coffee Co. Inc. #
13296

Tae Kwon Coffee

The Bearded Dragon
Games, LLC

The Bernards Inn

The Coffee Shop

The Hispanic Corner

The Rebecca Collection

The Station Pub

Tsuki Japanese Restaurant

Walgreens #19953

Well Being of NJ Corp (BV)

Xela Express

2021 Inspection 2021 Rating Gold 2021 2022 Inspection 2022 Rating Gold 2022

10/25/21

07/26/21

02/08/21

09/28/21

10/26/21

12/10/21

10/22/21

01/22/21

06/29/21

06/21/21

05/19/21

06/07/21

10/26/21

03/22/21

06/08/21

10/15/21

02/23/21

12/10/21

02/04/21

G

10/25/21

10/26/21

08/17/22

05/10/22

11/23/22

01/26/22

09/22/22

10/05/2022

10/04/22

08/28/22

01/19/22

05/06/22

05/24/2022

07/27/22

05/31/22

08/02/22

01/31/22

04/18/22

08/02/22

01/19/22

10/04/22

01/21/22

G

PO

G

G

GS

G

G

08/17/22

10/05/2022

10/04/22

04/18/22

08/02/22

10/04/22



Muni Name 2021 Inspection 2021 Rating Gold 2021 2022 Inspection 2022 Rating Gold 2022

54



