Bernardsville Borough Ratings

Muni	Name	2021 Inspection	2021 Rating	Gold 2021	2022 Inspection	2022 Rating	Gold 2022
BV	56 Degree Wine (Wine Holdings Inc.)	03/29/21	S		02/01/22	S	
BV	Adelphia Wine Market	10/05/21	S		08/23/22	S	
BV	Anthony's Restaurant & Catering	10/01/21	S		08/17/22	S	
BV	Asian Delight	05/25/21	S		03/01/22	G	03/01/22
BV	Bagels-4-U	01/22/21	S		01/20/22	S	
BV	Bedwell Elementary School - Maschio	09/30/21	S		03/07/22, 09/20/22	S, G	
BV	Bernards Deli and Café	05/10/21	S		03/15/22	S	
BV	Bernards High School - Maschio	09/30/21	S		01/26/22, 09/28/22	S	
BV	Bernardsville Cinema	12/20/21	S		08/30/22	S	
BV	Bernardsville Deli & Food Store	01/26/21	S		01/20/22	S	
BV	Bernardsville Pool Snack Bar	07/08/21	S		05/24/22	S	
BV	Bistro Seven Three	05/18/21	S		04/05/22	S	
BV	Buona Pizza	02/04/21	S		01/21/22	S	
BV	BV Latin American Grocery Store	02/04/21	S		01/31/22	S	
BV	BV Middle School - Maschio	09/30/21	S		03/07/22, 09/20/2022	G	
BV	Chianti 2, LLC	01/22/21	S		01/10/22	S	

Muni	Name	2021 Inspection	2021 Rating	Gold 2021	2022 Inspection	2022 Rating	Gold 2022
BV	Chipotle Mexican Grill #3228	05/04/21	S		02/22/22	S	
BV	Claremont Tavern	08/05/21	S		06/01/22	S	
BV	Cousin's Maine Lobster @Gary's				02/07/22	S	
BV	CVS Pharmacy #4685	03/29/21	S		02/07/22	S	
BV	Dairy Queen	03/16/21	S		02/01/22	G	02/01/22
BV	Dunkin Donuts (BV)	06/14/21	S		03/24/22	S	
BV	Far Hills Country Day School	09/21/21	G	09/21/21	09/22/22	G	09/22/22
BV	Fresh Press Juice Company	02/17/21	S		01/24/22	S	
BV	Gary's Wine & Marketplace	03/29/21	S		02/01/22	S	
BV	Goldfinch Café				12/23/22	РО	
BV	Jersey Mike's Subs	03/04/21	S		01/31/22	S	
BV	Jolie				05/25/22	S	
BV	Kiwanis Snack Bar - BV Little League	04/08/21	S		04/07/22	S	
BV	Lenny's Trattoria & Pizzeria T/A Vita Foods	02/23/21	S		01/24/22	S	
BV	Mino's Café	06/11/21	S		04/26/22	S	
BV	Monterey Fine Foods	08/05/21	S		06/06/22	S	
BV	Nicoletta Restaurant	04/30/21	S		04/08/22	S	
BV	Osteria Morini	04/30/21	S		04/08/22	S	

Muni	Name	2021 Inspection	2021 Rating	Gold 2021	2022 Inspection	2022 Rating	Gold 2022
BV	Penguin Ice Cream	10/25/21	G	10/25/21	08/17/22	G	08/17/22
BV	Plaza Tikal, LLC	07/26/21	S		05/10/22	S	
BV	Ricky's Thai, LLP				11/23/22	РО	
BV	Ristorante MV	02/08/21	S		01/26/22	S	
BV	School of St Elizabeth	09/28/21	S		09/22/22	S	
BV	Sette	10/26/21	G	10/26/21	10/05/2022	G	10/05/2022
BV	Shop Rite of Bernardsville	12/10/21	S		10/04/22	G	10/04/22
BV	Somerset Hills Country Club	10/22/21	S		08/28/22	S	
BV	Starbucks Coffee Co. Inc. # 13296	01/22/21	S		01/19/22	S	
BV	Tae Kwon Coffee	06/29/21	S		05/06/22	S	
BV	The Bearded Dragon Games, LLC	06/21/21	S		05/24/2022	S	
BV	The Bernards Inn	05/19/21	S		07/27/22	S	
BV	The Coffee Shop	06/07/21	S		05/31/22	S	
BV	The Hispanic Corner	10/26/21	S		08/02/22	S	
BV	The Rebecca Collection	03/22/21	S		01/31/22	S	
BV	The Station Pub	06/08/21	S		04/18/22	GS	04/18/22
BV	Tsuki Japanese Restaurant	10/15/21	S		08/02/22	G	08/02/22
BV	Walgreens #19953	02/23/21	S		01/19/22	S	
BV	Well Being of NJ Corp (BV)	12/10/21	S		10/04/22	G	10/04/22
BV	Xela Express	02/04/21	S		01/21/22	S	

54